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Elks vs Oak Ridge - 6/17/2025

GSO Elks Welcomes Oak RIdge

Good luck everyone!

Results - Meet
 
Event 1  Girls 6 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.22ORSC-NC

1) Addicott, Keira 6 2) Zachar, Addison 6

3) Gibson, Camille 6 4) Ramesh, Nirvhita 6

B2 x3:39.62ORSC-NC

1) Hanner, Charlie 5 2) Hogan, Ophelia 6

3) Burnette, Elaine 6 4) Disney, Madelyn 6

 
Event 2  Boys 6 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:00.81ORSC-NC

1) Harper, Hutson 6 2) Lambert, Mason 6

3) Bennett, Wesley 6 4) Sides, Brooks 5

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.04ORSC-NC

1) Brinker, Brooklyn 7 2) Lynott, Emmie 8

3) Gibson, Cora 8 4) Lynott, Lulu 7

B2 x2:15.19ORSC-NC

1) Murray, Rachael 8 2) Phelps, Abigail 8

3) Johnson, Elizabeth 7 4) Hanner, McAlister 7

A--- DQ 2:48.93Elks Gso-NC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - fly

1) Apple, Catherine 7 2) Haislip, Riley 8

3) DeWeese, Madeleine 5 4) Nelson, Maggie 8

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.19Elks Gso-NC

1) Greear, Clark 8 2) Whitehurst, Quinn 8

3) Schlosberg, Jake 8 4) Borden, Corbin 8

A--- DQ 2:15.66ORSC-NC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Scissors kick - fly

1) Ramirez, Kash 7 2) Brinker, Graham 8

3) Wilson, Charles 8 4) Pool, Nicholas 8

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:47.78ORSC-NC

1) Brinker, Hadley 10 2) Turner, Carson 10

3) Lynott, Madi 10 4) Saunders, Emma Grey 10

A2 3:15.84Elks Gso-NC

1) Saslow, Amelia 10 2) Caudill, Carley 9

3) Wolfe, Meira 9 4) Buck, Deorwynne 10

B3 x3:43.37ORSC-NC

1) Maffeo, Adeline 10 2) Welch, Taylor 10

3) Turner, Riley 9 4) McDonald, Kirby 9

C--- DQ 4:07.03ORSC-NC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Kick breaststroke type - fly

1) Sigmon, Emily 10 2) Burket, Kelly 9

3) Harper, Lily 9 4) Addicott, Aleira 10

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:27.97ORSC-NC

1) Zachar, Grayson 9 2) Key, Maddox 10

3) Lopez, Edward 10 4) Ramesh, Nirvhan 10

A2 4:00.57Elks Gso-NC

1) Willoughby, Easton 9 2) Apple, Thomas 9

3) Chandler, Phoenix 10 4) Killam, George 9

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:36.18ORSC-NC

1) Bowen, Reagan 11 2) Slaughter, Charlotte 11

3) Nguyen, Christine 12 4) Wilson, June 11

A2 2:46.84Elks Gso-NC

1) Whitehurst, Auburn 12 2) Bledsoe, Riley 11

3) Zeller, Lia 11 4) Grimsley, Charley 11

B3 x3:24.37ORSC-NC

1) Blaylock, Blakelyn 11 2) Powell, Caitlyn 12

3) Hock, Veronika 11 4) Johnson, Kathleen 11

B4 x3:30.68Elks Gso-NC

1) Schlosberg, Sammie 12 2) Van Horne, Lilliana 12

3) Artrip, Nora 11 4) DeWeese, Amelia 12

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:57.10ORSC-NC

1) Sigmon, Caleb 12 2) Pena, Ryan 12

3) Mungas, Logan 11 4) Lopez, Samuel 11

A2 3:57.65Elks Gso-NC

1) McKenney, Aiden 11 2) Transou, Cameron 12

3) Haislip, Davis 11 4) Williams, Alexander 12

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.81ORSC-NC

1) Smith, Avery 13 2) Atkins, Alania 13

3) McDonald, Mallory 13 4) Thomas, Audrey 14

A2 2:31.66Elks Gso-NC

1) Soots, Emma 14 2) Strafaci, Corabella 14

3) Kennedy, Hollan 14 4) O'Neill, Rory 13

B3 x2:52.09ORSC-NC

1) Disney, Isabella 13 2) Phelps, Ryleigh 13

3) Kampen, Clara 13 4) Smith, Jordan 13

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.72Elks Gso-NC

1) Smith, Oliver 13 2) Wolfe, Davis 13

3) Saslow, Ben 13 4) Domachowski, Peter 13

A2 2:29.06ORSC-NC

1) Knesel, Zach 14 2) Phelps, Ray 14

3) Hartman, Gavin 14 4) Welch, Cooper 14

B3 x2:45.34ORSC-NC

1) Scheier, Mason 13 2) Chiappetta, George 13

3) Mungas, Connor 13 4) Slaughter, Foster 13
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Elks vs Oak Ridge - 6/17/2025

GSO Elks Welcomes Oak RIdge

Good luck everyone!

Results - Meet

(Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 x3:19.94Elks Gso-NC

1) Borden, Weston 13 2) Johnson, Grayson 13

3) Mosher, Nick 13 4) Seabolt, Cooper 13

 
Event 11  Girls 15-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.07ORSC-NC

1) Smith, Lauron 16 2) Ramirez, Kailey 15

3) Smith, Mackenzie 16 4) Bowen, Mackenzie 18

B2 x2:42.72ORSC-NC

1) McDowell, Maddie 16 2) Pena, Kaitlyn 16

3) Bowen, Caroline 15 4) Sechrist, Kate 17

A3 2:51.00Elks Gso-NC

1) Harrelson, Bailey 13 2) Seiz, Layla 16

3) O'Neill, Esme 16 4) Artrip, Penelope 11

 
Event 12  Boys 15-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.16ORSC-NC

1) Dodds, Wyatt 17 2) Mungas, Matt 17

3) Copple, Jacob 17 4) Killian, John 17

B2 x2:11.40ORSC-NC

1) Mungas, Jake 16 2) Dodds, Davis 15

3) Smith, Carson 16 4) Nguyen, Joey 16

A3 2:12.18Elks Gso-NC

1) Johnson, Nolan 16 2) Strafaci, Sal 17

3) Hall, Christopher 18 4) Hankins, Thomas 14

 
Event 13  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC  61 30.03Ramesh, Nirvhita

ORSC-NC  62 35.41Zachar, Addison

ORSC-NC  63 35.60Addicott, Keira

ORSC-NC  64 x35.97Gibson, Camille

Elks Gso-NC  55 38.50DeWeese, Madeleine

ORSC-NC  66 x52.12Burnette, Elaine

ORSC-NC  67 x53.22Disney, Madelyn

ORSC-NC  58 x54.53Hanner, Charlie

ORSC-NC  49 x59.41Gibson, Madison

ORSC-NC  610 x1:02.41Hogan, Ophelia

ORSC-NC  511 x1:07.28Burket, Ashley

ORSC-NC  512 x1:23.25Criscuolo, Callie

Elks Gso-NC  6--- DQ DQKing, Lydia

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 14  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC  61 45.43Harper, Hutson

ORSC-NC  62 49.63Lambert, Mason

ORSC-NC  63 50.50Bennett, Wesley

Elks Gso-NC  64 51.73Strafaci, Vincenzo

ORSC-NC  65 x55.09Wittman, Wesley

Elks Gso-NC  56 56.59Borden, Cashtan

ORSC-NC  57 x58.44Sides, Brooks

ORSC-NC  68 x1:12.56Lomasney, Cooper

ORSC-NC  4--- DQ 1:38.47Lynott, Jack

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

ORSC-NC  4--- DQ 2:35.90Johnson, James

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC  81 23.40Gibson, Cora

ORSC-NC  72 26.31Brinker, Brooklyn

ORSC-NC  73 27.84Lynott, Lulu

Elks Gso-NC  84 28.34Haislip, Riley

ORSC-NC  85 x29.12Murray, Rachael

ORSC-NC  76 x30.09Johnson, Elizabeth

ORSC-NC  77 x30.35Gordon, Emma

ORSC-NC  78 x30.69Blaylock, Camryn

ORSC-NC  89 x31.85McMillan, Obie

ORSC-NC  710 x31.96Hanner, McAlister

ORSC-NC  711 x32.16Bugno, Audrey

Elks Gso-NC  712 33.97Apple, Catherine

ORSC-NC  713 x35.50Burket, Christina

ORSC-NC  714 x37.28May, Olive

ORSC-NC  815 x37.56Phelps, Abigail

ORSC-NC  716 x38.34Maffeo, Everly

ORSC-NC  717 x38.40Stewart, Stella

ORSC-NC  818 x38.53Whicker, Hadley

ORSC-NC  819 x38.72Lomasney, Madelyn

ORSC-NC  820 x38.75Sides, Macie

Elks Gso-NC  821 1:00.63Nelson, Maggie

ORSC-NC  822 x1:01.03Hogan, Lola

Elks Gso-NC  8--- DQ DQHarris, Isabel

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

ORSC-NC  8--- NSAllen, Emma

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC  81 25.94Whitehurst, Quinn

Elks Gso-NC  82 27.25Borden, Corbin

Elks Gso-NC  83 30.71Greear, Clark

ORSC-NC  74 32.88Ramirez, Kash

Elks Gso-NC  75 x33.50Ellington, Everett

ORSC-NC  86 36.75Pool, Nicholas

Elks Gso-NC  77 x36.87Smith, Arlo

Elks Gso-NC  78 x37.84McInturff, Oscar

ORSC-NC  89 38.31Ligon, Flynn

Elks Gso-NC  710 x40.00Benshoff, Masato

ORSC-NC  711 x51.85Streba, Aiden

Elks Gso-NC  812 x59.09McKenney, Andrew

Elks Gso-NC  813 x1:04.47Clark, Jack

ORSC-NC  814 x1:07.78Burnette, Edward

Elks Gso-NC  8--- DQ 51.97Bastin, Cash

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 101 38.84Brinker, Hadley

ORSC-NC 102 40.28Turner, Carson

Elks Gso-NC 103 50.94Saslow, Amelia
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Elks vs Oak Ridge - 6/17/2025

GSO Elks Welcomes Oak RIdge

Good luck everyone!

Results - Meet

(Event 17  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 104 51.31Saunders, Emma Grey

ORSC-NC  95 x55.34Turner, Riley

ORSC-NC 106 x55.89Maffeo, Adeline

ORSC-NC 107 x58.10Sigmon, Emily

ORSC-NC 108 x1:00.63Addicott, Aleira

ORSC-NC  99 x1:02.40Harper, Lily

Elks Gso-NC 1010 1:03.50Buck, Deorwynne

ORSC-NC  911 x1:03.62Ramirez, Kate

ORSC-NC 1012 x1:04.63Disney, Abigail

ORSC-NC  913 x1:05.28McDonald, Kirby

ORSC-NC  914 x1:05.94Burket, Kelly

Elks Gso-NC  915 1:15.31Van Horne, Roxanne

ORSC-NC 1016 x1:16.25Streba, Ellie

ORSC-NC  917 x1:19.35Poizeaux, Apolline

ORSC-NC  918 x1:21.25Wittman, Carter

ORSC-NC  919 x1:28.28Lambert, Ava

ORSC-NC  9--- NSMartin, Gracelyn

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC  91 53.00Apple, Thomas

ORSC-NC  92 56.15Zachar, Grayson

Elks Gso-NC  93 1:01.09Willoughby, Easton

ORSC-NC  94 1:05.66Knesel, Tyler

ORSC-NC 105 1:08.47May, Maxwell

ORSC-NC  96 x1:16.10Kampen, Simon

Elks Gso-NC  97 1:24.10Killam, George

ORSC-NC 10--- DQ 53.72Lopez, Edward

Not on back off wall

ORSC-NC 10--- NSWhite, Jack

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 121 36.93Nguyen, Christine

Elks Gso-NC 122 37.91Whitehurst, Auburn

ORSC-NC 113 38.71Slaughter, Charlotte

Elks Gso-NC 114 40.69Zeller, Lia

ORSC-NC 11*5 45.38Bowen, Reagan

ORSC-NC 11*5 x45.38Blaylock, Blakelyn

Elks Gso-NC 127 46.91Schlosberg, Sammie

Elks Gso-NC 118 x48.03Mann, Katie Rai

ORSC-NC 119 x54.10Hock, Veronika

Elks Gso-NC 1210 x55.09DeWeese, Amelia

Elks Gso-NC 1111 x57.19Artrip, Penelope

ORSC-NC 1212 x1:00.69Powell, Caitlyn

Elks Gso-NC 1213 x1:01.85Van Horne, Lilliana

ORSC-NC 1114 x1:04.34Johnson, Kathleen

Elks Gso-NC 1115 x1:10.00Borchert, Lauren

Elks Gso-NC 1216 x1:33.03Nelson, Marleigh

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 111 45.12McKenney, Aiden

ORSC-NC 112 48.57Mungas, Logan

Elks Gso-NC 123 50.13Williams, Alexander

ORSC-NC 124 58.22Pena, Ryan

ORSC-NC 115 1:00.16Brady, Jake

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 131 33.15McDonald, Mallory

Elks Gso-NC 142 34.50Soots, Emma

ORSC-NC 133 41.12Disney, Isabella

ORSC-NC 144 42.12Thomas, Audrey

Elks Gso-NC 135 42.84O'Neill, Rory

ORSC-NC 136 x43.94Smith, Jordan

ORSC-NC 137 x49.28Kampen, Clara

Elks Gso-NC 138 50.12Harrelson, Bailey

ORSC-NC 149 x51.07Howard, Maddie

ORSC-NC 1310 x51.71Powell, Chloe

ORSC-NC 1311 x53.13Phelps, Ryleigh

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 131 36.07Smith, Oliver

Elks Gso-NC 132 39.43Wolfe, Davis

ORSC-NC 143 40.22Knesel, Zach

Elks Gso-NC 134 40.96Domachowski, Peter

ORSC-NC 135 42.94Scheier, Mason

ORSC-NC 146 44.25Phelps, Ray

ORSC-NC 137 x44.34Chiappetta, George

ORSC-NC 148 x44.79Johnson, Joshua

Elks Gso-NC 139 x48.31Mosher, Nick

Elks Gso-NC 1310 x53.90Borden, Weston

Elks Gso-NC 1311 x59.93Seabolt, Cooper

 
Event 23  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 161 34.46Smith, Lauron

Elks Gso-NC 162 37.32Seiz, Layla

ORSC-NC 163 39.40McDowell, Maddie

ORSC-NC 174 44.47Sechrist, Kate

ORSC-NC 165 x45.47Pena, Kaitlyn

 
Event 24  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 171 31.81Dodds, Wyatt

Elks Gso-NC 162 34.03Johnson, Nolan

ORSC-NC 163 35.44Mungas, Jake

ORSC-NC 174 37.25Killian, John

ORSC-NC 175 x37.40Powell, Chase

ORSC-NC 166 x38.22Nguyen, Joey

ORSC-NC 157 x44.50Barnes, Liam

 
Event 25  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC  61 23.78Ramesh, Nirvhita

ORSC-NC  62 32.93Gibson, Camille

Elks Gso-NC  53 34.69DeWeese, Madeleine

ORSC-NC  64 36.22Zachar, Addison

ORSC-NC  55 x43.88Hanner, Charlie

Elks Gso-NC  66 44.81King, Lydia

ORSC-NC  57 x48.38Criscuolo, Callie
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Elks vs Oak Ridge - 6/17/2025

GSO Elks Welcomes Oak RIdge

Good luck everyone!

Results - Meet

(Event 25  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC  68 x49.94Burnette, Elaine

ORSC-NC  59 x51.68Burket, Ashley

Elks Gso-NC  510 55.69Gleason, Callie

ORSC-NC  611 x57.87Hogan, Ophelia

ORSC-NC  412 x1:17.59Gibson, Madison

ORSC-NC  6--- DQ 30.47Addicott, Keira

False start

ORSC-NC  6--- DQ 43.84Disney, Madelyn

False start

Elks Gso-NC  5--- NSHilgendorf, Elsbeth

 
Event 26  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC  61 37.53Lambert, Mason

ORSC-NC  62 38.34Bennett, Wesley

ORSC-NC  63 38.56Wittman, Wesley

Elks Gso-NC  64 39.80Strafaci, Vincenzo

ORSC-NC  65 x42.97Harper, Hutson

ORSC-NC  56 x45.16Sides, Brooks

ORSC-NC  67 x51.59Lomasney, Cooper

Elks Gso-NC  58 55.75Borden, Cashtan

Elks Gso-NC  69 1:12.94Scarboro, Hank

ORSC-NC  410 x1:19.88Johnson, James

ORSC-NC  4--- DQ 1:19.88Lynott, Jack

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC  81 22.35Haislip, Riley

ORSC-NC  72 24.62Lynott, Lulu

ORSC-NC  73 25.04Brinker, Brooklyn

ORSC-NC  74 26.56Hanner, McAlister

Elks Gso-NC  75 26.75Apple, Catherine

ORSC-NC  86 x26.81Phelps, Abigail

ORSC-NC  87 x27.47Murray, Rachael

ORSC-NC  78 x27.71Johnson, Elizabeth

ORSC-NC  79 x31.03Stewart, Stella

ORSC-NC  710 x31.22Burket, Christina

ORSC-NC  711 x32.62Bugno, Audrey

ORSC-NC  712 x33.65Maffeo, Everly

ORSC-NC  713 x34.79May, Olive

ORSC-NC  714 x35.03Gordon, Emma

ORSC-NC  815 x35.75Sides, Macie

ORSC-NC  816 x35.88Hogan, Lola

ORSC-NC  717 x35.91Blaylock, Camryn

ORSC-NC  818 x37.50McMillan, Obie

ORSC-NC  819 x38.22Whicker, Hadley

Elks Gso-NC  720 39.34Lemmert, Ella

ORSC-NC  821 x44.28Lomasney, Madelyn

Elks Gso-NC  822 x47.63Nelson, Maggie

Elks Gso-NC  823 x48.34Harris, Isabel

ORSC-NC  8--- NSAllen, Emma

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC  81 19.28Brinker, Graham

Elks Gso-NC  82 22.94Schlosberg, Jake

Elks Gso-NC  83 23.54Borden, Corbin

ORSC-NC  74 28.25Ramirez, Kash

Elks Gso-NC  75 28.72Ellington, Everett

ORSC-NC  86 31.40Pool, Nicholas

Elks Gso-NC  77 x31.88Benshoff, Masato

ORSC-NC  88 x34.47Ligon, Flynn

Elks Gso-NC  79 x36.38McInturff, Oscar

Elks Gso-NC  710 x42.62Buck, Ellis

Elks Gso-NC  711 x43.25Smith, Arlo

Elks Gso-NC  812 x43.38Clark, Jack

ORSC-NC  813 x44.03Burnette, Edward

Elks Gso-NC  814 x45.22Bastin, Cash

ORSC-NC  715 x45.91Streba, Aiden

Elks Gso-NC  816 x49.53McKenney, Andrew

ORSC-NC  8--- DQ 25.72Wilson, Charles

Walking on or springing from bottom

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 101 1:13.94Turner, Carson

Elks Gso-NC  92 1:30.60Wolfe, Meira

ORSC-NC 103 1:34.66Saunders, Emma Grey

ORSC-NC  94 1:53.50Harper, Lily

Elks Gso-NC  95 2:16.78Van Horne, Roxanne

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 101 1:33.16Lopez, Edward

Elks Gso-NC  92 1:33.75Apple, Thomas

ORSC-NC  93 1:53.50Zachar, Grayson

Elks Gso-NC  94 2:09.00Willoughby, Easton

Elks Gso-NC  95 2:27.03Killam, George

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 111 1:09.63Grimsley, Charley

ORSC-NC 122 1:11.65Nguyen, Christine

ORSC-NC 113 1:17.78Wilson, June

Elks Gso-NC 124 1:33.35Schlosberg, Sammie

Elks Gso-NC 115 1:38.65Artrip, Nora

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 111 1:13.28Haislip, Davis

ORSC-NC 122 1:15.72Sigmon, Caleb

Elks Gso-NC 123 1:29.09Williams, Alexander

ORSC-NC 114 1:38.72Brady, Jake

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 131 1:06.81Smith, Avery

ORSC-NC 132 1:08.28Atkins, Alania

Elks Gso-NC 133 1:15.63O'Neill, Rory

ORSC-NC 134 1:29.75Smith, Jordan

Elks Gso-NC 145 1:31.91Strafaci, Corabella
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Elks vs Oak Ridge - 6/17/2025

GSO Elks Welcomes Oak RIdge

Good luck everyone!

Results - Meet
 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 131 1:03.16Saslow, Ben

ORSC-NC 142 1:16.59Knesel, Zach

Elks Gso-NC 143 1:21.38Hankins, Thomas

ORSC-NC 134 1:21.66Slaughter, Foster

Elks Gso-NC 135 1:27.03Johnson, Grayson

ORSC-NC 14--- NSWelch, Cooper

 
Event 35  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 161 1:04.09O'Neill, Esme

ORSC-NC 162 1:06.88Smith, Lauron

ORSC-NC 183 1:13.69Bowen, Mackenzie

ORSC-NC 154 1:17.06Bowen, Caroline

 
Event 36  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 171 1:01.34Copple, Jacob

ORSC-NC 162 1:03.75Smith, Carson

Elks Gso-NC 183 1:05.44Hall, Christopher

ORSC-NC 164 1:10.75Welch, Logan

 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC  81 24.59Lynott, Emmie

ORSC-NC  82 31.85Phelps, Abigail

ORSC-NC  73 32.47Lynott, Lulu

ORSC-NC  74 x41.56May, Olive

ORSC-NC  75 x45.78Stewart, Stella

ORSC-NC  7--- DQ DQJohnson, Elizabeth

Downward butterfly kick

ORSC-NC  7--- DQ DQBlaylock, Camryn

Scissors kick

ORSC-NC  8--- DQ DQWhicker, Hadley

Downward butterfly kick

ORSC-NC  7--- DQ 24.79Hanner, McAlister

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

ORSC-NC  7--- DQ 33.72Brinker, Brooklyn

Scissors kick

ORSC-NC  8--- DQ 39.12Sides, Macie

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

ORSC-NC  8--- DQ 42.03Hogan, Lola

Downward butterfly kick

ORSC-NC  7--- DQ 43.25Gordon, Emma

Downward butterfly kick

ORSC-NC  8--- DQ 44.94Murray, Rachael

Downward butterfly kick

ORSC-NC  8--- DQ 52.12Lomasney, Madelyn

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

ORSC-NC  7--- DQ 52.74Maffeo, Everly

Non-simultaneous arms

ORSC-NC  7--- DQ 52.97Burket, Christina

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

ORSC-NC  8--- NSAllen, Emma

Elks Gso-NC  7--- NSApple, Catherine

 
Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC  81 26.75Brinker, Graham

ORSC-NC  82 36.13Ligon, Flynn

Elks Gso-NC  83 38.19Schlosberg, Jake

ORSC-NC  8--- DQ 37.50Pool, Nicholas

Alternating Kick

ORSC-NC  7--- DQ 1:06.34Streba, Aiden

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 101 46.19Brinker, Hadley

ORSC-NC 102 49.15Lynott, Madi

Elks Gso-NC 103 50.41Saslow, Amelia

ORSC-NC 104 56.81Welch, Taylor

Elks Gso-NC  95 56.85Caudill, Carley

ORSC-NC 106 x1:01.69Addicott, Aleira

ORSC-NC  97 x1:02.43Turner, Riley

ORSC-NC 108 x1:08.28Sigmon, Emily

ORSC-NC  99 x1:08.56Burket, Kelly

ORSC-NC 1010 x1:12.34Disney, Abigail

ORSC-NC 1011 x1:14.66Maffeo, Adeline

ORSC-NC  9--- DQ 1:08.22Ramirez, Kate

ORSC-NC  9--- DQ 1:09.31Harper, Lily

Downward butterfly kick

ORSC-NC  9--- DQ 1:16.00Wittman, Carter

One hand touch

ORSC-NC  9--- DQ 1:17.50Poizeaux, Apolline

Scissors kick

ORSC-NC 10--- DQ 1:32.63Streba, Ellie

Scissors kick

ORSC-NC  9--- DQ 1:35.31Lambert, Ava

No touch

ORSC-NC  9--- NSMartin, Gracelyn

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 101 49.38Chandler, Phoenix

ORSC-NC 102 56.19Key, Maddox

Elks Gso-NC  93 56.63Apple, Thomas

ORSC-NC 104 56.94Ramesh, Nirvhan

ORSC-NC 105 1:05.88May, Maxwell

ORSC-NC  96 x1:20.43Kampen, Simon

ORSC-NC  97 x1:30.22Knesel, Tyler

ORSC-NC 10--- NSWhite, Jack

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 111 46.90Zeller, Lia

ORSC-NC 112 47.00Wilson, June

ORSC-NC 113 48.16Bowen, Reagan

Elks Gso-NC 114 48.69Bledsoe, Riley

ORSC-NC 125 55.19Powell, Caitlyn

Elks Gso-NC 116 1:03.97Artrip, Penelope

ORSC-NC 117 x1:14.97Blaylock, Blakelyn
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Elks vs Oak Ridge - 6/17/2025

GSO Elks Welcomes Oak RIdge

Good luck everyone!

Results - Meet

(Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 11--- NSJohnson, Kathleen

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 111 43.87Haislip, Davis

ORSC-NC 112 44.85Mungas, Logan

ORSC-NC 123 54.72Pena, Ryan

ORSC-NC 114 55.07Lopez, Samuel

Elks Gso-NC 125 59.44Transou, Cameron

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 131 39.87Atkins, Alania

Elks Gso-NC 142 46.15Kennedy, Hollan

ORSC-NC 143 46.46Thomas, Audrey

ORSC-NC 134 49.18Disney, Isabella

Elks Gso-NC 145 49.87Strafaci, Corabella

ORSC-NC 136 x50.40Phelps, Ryleigh

ORSC-NC 147 x53.28Howard, Maddie

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 131 38.43Wolfe, Davis

ORSC-NC 132 42.22Mungas, Connor

Elks Gso-NC 133 42.59Smith, Oliver

ORSC-NC 14*4 43.91Hartman, Gavin

ORSC-NC 14*4 43.91Phelps, Ray

Elks Gso-NC 146 45.94Hankins, Thomas

ORSC-NC 137 x47.25Slaughter, Foster

Elks Gso-NC 138 x49.22Johnson, Grayson

ORSC-NC 139 x49.69Chiappetta, George

Elks Gso-NC 1310 x55.78Borden, Weston

ORSC-NC 14--- NSWelch, Cooper

 
Event 45  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 161 39.34Seiz, Layla

ORSC-NC 152 41.97Ramirez, Kailey

ORSC-NC 163 44.07McDowell, Maddie

ORSC-NC 164 44.56Pena, Kaitlyn

ORSC-NC 155 x45.00Bowen, Caroline

ORSC-NC 176 x46.68Sechrist, Kate

 
Event 46  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 171 31.93Mungas, Matt

Elks Gso-NC 172 34.84Strafaci, Sal

ORSC-NC 153 35.47Dodds, Davis

ORSC-NC 16*4 37.09Smith, Carson

ORSC-NC 16*4 x37.09Mungas, Jake

ORSC-NC 166 x39.78Welch, Logan

 
Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC  81 19.37Gibson, Cora

ORSC-NC  82 24.31Lynott, Emmie

Elks Gso-NC  83 33.94Haislip, Riley

ORSC-NC  8--- DQ 56.63McMillan, Obie

Kick breaststroke type

 
Event 48  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC  81 23.88Whitehurst, Quinn

Elks Gso-NC  82 34.38Greear, Clark

Elks Gso-NC  83 36.65Borden, Corbin

Elks Gso-NC  84 x37.16Schlosberg, Jake

ORSC-NC  85 44.91Wilson, Charles

 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC  91 39.34Wolfe, Meira

ORSC-NC 102 40.12Lynott, Madi

ORSC-NC 103 1:02.82Welch, Taylor

Elks Gso-NC  94 1:07.53Caudill, Carley

 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 101 51.81Lopez, Edward

Elks Gso-NC 102 53.00Chandler, Phoenix

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 111 34.38Grimsley, Charley

ORSC-NC 112 36.15Slaughter, Charlotte

ORSC-NC 123 36.85Nguyen, Christine

Elks Gso-NC 114 43.97Zeller, Lia

ORSC-NC 115 49.50Hock, Veronika

Elks Gso-NC 116 58.56Mann, Katie Rai

Elks Gso-NC 127 x59.34Van Horne, Lilliana

Elks Gso-NC 128 x1:01.91DeWeese, Amelia

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 121 36.38Sigmon, Caleb

ORSC-NC 112 44.31Mungas, Logan

Elks Gso-NC 113 49.53McKenney, Aiden

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 141 32.15Soots, Emma

ORSC-NC 132 33.26McDonald, Mallory

Elks Gso-NC 143 36.38Kennedy, Hollan

ORSC-NC 134 36.53Smith, Avery

ORSC-NC 135 44.24Kampen, Clara

ORSC-NC 136 x50.19Powell, Chloe

Elks Gso-NC 137 55.19Harrelson, Bailey

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 131 32.47Saslow, Ben

ORSC-NC 142 35.47Hartman, Gavin

Elks Gso-NC 133 37.44Domachowski, Peter

ORSC-NC 134 42.07Mungas, Connor

ORSC-NC 145 43.57Johnson, Joshua
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Elks vs Oak Ridge - 6/17/2025

GSO Elks Welcomes Oak RIdge

Good luck everyone!

Results - Meet

(Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 136 48.28Mosher, Nick

 
Event 55  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 161 33.81Smith, Mackenzie

Elks Gso-NC 162 34.19Seiz, Layla

ORSC-NC 183 37.31Bowen, Mackenzie

ORSC-NC 154 38.47Ramirez, Kailey

 
Event 56  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 171 27.91Mungas, Matt

ORSC-NC 172 28.44Copple, Jacob

Elks Gso-NC 183 30.65Hall, Christopher

Elks Gso-NC 164 31.90Johnson, Nolan

ORSC-NC 175 31.91Powell, Chase

ORSC-NC 156 x32.22Dodds, Davis

ORSC-NC 167 x32.37Nguyen, Joey

ORSC-NC 178 x33.57Killian, John

ORSC-NC 159 x45.00Barnes, Liam

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC  81 40.10Lynott, Emmie

ORSC-NC  82 41.66Gibson, Cora

ORSC-NC  63 55.18Ramesh, Nirvhita

Elks Gso-NC  74 1:03.84Apple, Catherine

Elks Gso-NC  55 1:43.68DeWeese, Madeleine

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC  81 41.59Brinker, Graham

Elks Gso-NC  82 41.89Whitehurst, Quinn

Elks Gso-NC  83 1:01.88Greear, Clark

ORSC-NC  74 1:02.56Ramirez, Kash

ORSC-NC  85 1:05.41Wilson, Charles

Elks Gso-NC  76 1:09.22Ellington, Everett

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 101 33.53Turner, Carson

ORSC-NC 102 34.85Brinker, Hadley

Elks Gso-NC  93 39.34Wolfe, Meira

ORSC-NC 104 40.72Saunders, Emma Grey

ORSC-NC 105 x46.66Addicott, Aleira

ORSC-NC 106 x48.12Welch, Taylor

ORSC-NC  97 x48.44McDonald, Kirby

ORSC-NC 108 x48.47Sigmon, Emily

ORSC-NC  99 x49.07Burket, Kelly

Elks Gso-NC 1010 50.91Buck, Deorwynne

ORSC-NC 1011 x55.78Disney, Abigail

ORSC-NC 1012 x56.32Maffeo, Adeline

ORSC-NC  913 x56.79Ramirez, Kate

Elks Gso-NC  914 57.75Van Horne, Roxanne

ORSC-NC  915 x1:04.35Poizeaux, Apolline

ORSC-NC  916 x1:04.75Wittman, Carter

ORSC-NC 1017 x1:09.66Streba, Ellie

ORSC-NC  918 x1:31.28Lambert, Ava

ORSC-NC  9--- NSMartin, Gracelyn

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 101 42.85Ramesh, Nirvhan

ORSC-NC 102 48.66Key, Maddox

ORSC-NC  93 50.62Zachar, Grayson

ORSC-NC 104 x53.84May, Maxwell

Elks Gso-NC  95 58.25Killam, George

Elks Gso-NC  96 59.57Willoughby, Easton

ORSC-NC  97 x1:01.59Knesel, Tyler

ORSC-NC  98 x1:07.66Kampen, Simon

ORSC-NC  99 x1:15.87Sartwell, Noah

Elks Gso-NC 1010 1:27.75Hilgendorf, Ewan

ORSC-NC 10--- NSWhite, Jack

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 111 31.12Grimsley, Charley

Elks Gso-NC 122 33.47Whitehurst, Auburn

ORSC-NC 113 39.47Hock, Veronika

Elks Gso-NC 114 40.15Bledsoe, Riley

Elks Gso-NC 115 x40.22Mann, Katie Rai

Elks Gso-NC 126 x40.72Schlosberg, Sammie

ORSC-NC 117 43.12Blaylock, Blakelyn

Elks Gso-NC 118 x44.21Artrip, Nora

Elks Gso-NC 119 x45.37Artrip, Penelope

ORSC-NC 1210 46.06Powell, Caitlyn

Elks Gso-NC 1211 x46.09Van Horne, Lilliana

Elks Gso-NC 1212 x48.43DeWeese, Amelia

Elks Gso-NC 1113 x50.72Borchert, Lauren

ORSC-NC 1114 x56.34Johnson, Kathleen

Elks Gso-NC 1215 x1:17.68Nelson, Marleigh

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 121 36.60Williams, Alexander

ORSC-NC 112 39.18Lopez, Samuel

Elks Gso-NC 123 42.75Transou, Cameron

ORSC-NC 114 42.84Brady, Jake

ORSC-NC 125 43.09Pena, Ryan

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 131 29.91McDonald, Mallory

Elks Gso-NC 132 32.78O'Neill, Rory

ORSC-NC 143 34.53Thomas, Audrey

ORSC-NC 134 35.40Disney, Isabella

ORSC-NC 135 x35.59Kampen, Clara

ORSC-NC 136 x37.97Smith, Jordan

Elks Gso-NC 147 39.75Strafaci, Corabella

ORSC-NC 138 x40.22Powell, Chloe

ORSC-NC 149 x41.66Howard, Maddie

ORSC-NC 1310 x41.75Phelps, Ryleigh

Elks Gso-NC 1311 43.75Harrelson, Bailey
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Elks vs Oak Ridge - 6/17/2025

GSO Elks Welcomes Oak RIdge

Good luck everyone!

Results - Meet
 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 131 29.03Saslow, Ben

ORSC-NC 142 31.25Welch, Cooper

ORSC-NC 143 33.31Hartman, Gavin

ORSC-NC 144 34.78Phelps, Ray

Elks Gso-NC 145 34.97Hankins, Thomas

ORSC-NC 136 x36.19Slaughter, Foster

Elks Gso-NC 137 36.47Johnson, Grayson

ORSC-NC 138 x36.78Chiappetta, George

ORSC-NC 139 x38.29Scheier, Mason

Elks Gso-NC 1310 x38.47Mosher, Nick

ORSC-NC 1411 x38.72Johnson, Joshua

Elks Gso-NC 1312 x43.60Borden, Weston

Elks Gso-NC 1313 x50.84Seabolt, Cooper

 
Event 65  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 161 29.37Smith, Lauron

Elks Gso-NC 162 29.69O'Neill, Esme

ORSC-NC 163 31.16Smith, Mackenzie

ORSC-NC 184 31.82Bowen, Mackenzie

ORSC-NC 155 x34.45Bowen, Caroline

ORSC-NC 176 x36.97Sechrist, Kate

ORSC-NC 167 x37.19Pena, Kaitlyn

 
Event 66  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 171 26.04Mungas, Matt

ORSC-NC 172 27.13Copple, Jacob

Elks Gso-NC 183 27.75Hall, Christopher

ORSC-NC 174 27.79Dodds, Wyatt

ORSC-NC 165 x27.94Smith, Carson

ORSC-NC 176 x28.13Killian, John

ORSC-NC 167 x28.28Nguyen, Joey

Elks Gso-NC 178 29.15Strafaci, Sal

ORSC-NC 169 x29.50Mungas, Jake

ORSC-NC 1610 x29.56Welch, Logan

ORSC-NC 1711 x29.84Powell, Chase

ORSC-NC 1512 x30.66Barnes, Liam

 
Event 67  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 101 1:36.19Lynott, Madi

Elks Gso-NC 102 1:41.03Saslow, Amelia

Elks Gso-NC  93 1:59.66Caudill, Carley

ORSC-NC  94 2:06.50Turner, Riley

ORSC-NC  95 2:14.65McDonald, Kirby

 
Event 68  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 101 1:55.81Chandler, Phoenix

ORSC-NC 102 1:56.44Ramesh, Nirvhan

ORSC-NC 103 2:08.38Key, Maddox

 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 121 1:22.94Whitehurst, Auburn

ORSC-NC 112 1:25.09Slaughter, Charlotte

ORSC-NC 113 1:33.44Wilson, June

ORSC-NC 114 1:37.78Bowen, Reagan

Elks Gso-NC 115 1:44.12Bledsoe, Riley

Elks Gso-NC 116 1:57.75Artrip, Nora

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 111 1:22.44Haislip, Davis

ORSC-NC 122 1:22.84Sigmon, Caleb

ORSC-NC 113 1:47.28Lopez, Samuel

Elks Gso-NC 114 1:49.47McKenney, Aiden

Elks Gso-NC 125 1:58.12Transou, Cameron

 
Event 71  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 131 1:14.79Atkins, Alania

ORSC-NC 132 1:16.12Smith, Avery

Elks Gso-NC 143 1:17.82Soots, Emma

Elks Gso-NC 144 1:30.40Kennedy, Hollan

 
Event 72  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 131 1:20.84Wolfe, Davis

Elks Gso-NC 132 1:24.60Smith, Oliver

ORSC-NC 143 1:26.41Knesel, Zach

Elks Gso-NC 134 1:27.43Domachowski, Peter

ORSC-NC 135 1:31.35Mungas, Connor

ORSC-NC 136 1:37.69Scheier, Mason

 
Event 73  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Elks Gso-NC 161 1:15.31O'Neill, Esme

ORSC-NC 162 1:21.69Smith, Mackenzie

ORSC-NC 163 1:25.53McDowell, Maddie

ORSC-NC 154 1:26.25Ramirez, Kailey

 
Event 74  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ORSC-NC 171 1:09.19Dodds, Wyatt

Elks Gso-NC 162 1:13.43Johnson, Nolan

ORSC-NC 153 1:13.78Dodds, Davis

Elks Gso-NC 174 1:14.04Strafaci, Sal

 
Event 75  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:32.16ORSC-NC

1) Gibson, Cora 8 2) Brinker, Brooklyn 7

3) Lynott, Lulu 7 4) Lynott, Emmie 8

B2 x1:56.50ORSC-NC

1) Phelps, Abigail 8 2) Murray, Rachael 8

3) Johnson, Elizabeth 7 4) Hanner, McAlister 7

A3 2:11.35Elks Gso-NC

1) Apple, Catherine 7 2) Nelson, Maggie 8

3) DeWeese, Madeleine 5 4) Haislip, Riley 8
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Elks vs Oak Ridge - 6/17/2025

GSO Elks Welcomes Oak RIdge

Good luck everyone!

Results - Meet

(Event 75  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C4 x2:28.18ORSC-NC

1) Gordon, Emma 7 2) Maffeo, Everly 7

3) McMillan, Obie 8 4) Stewart, Stella 7

 
Event 76  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:35.62Elks Gso-NC

1) Borden, Corbin 8 2) Greear, Clark 8

3) Schlosberg, Jake 8 4) Whitehurst, Quinn 8

A2 1:45.31ORSC-NC

1) Wilson, Charles 8 2) Ramirez, Kash 7

3) Pool, Nicholas 8 4) Brinker, Graham 8

B3 x2:32.44Elks Gso-NC

1) Benshoff, Masato 7 2) Bastin, Cash 8

3) McInturff, Oscar 7 4) Ellington, Everett 7

C4 x3:05.93Elks Gso-NC

1) Smith, Arlo 7 2) Buck, Ellis 7

3) McKenney, Andrew 8 4) Clark, Jack 8

 
Event 77  Girls 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:32.59ORSC-NC

1) Brinker, Hadley 10 2) Saunders, Emma Grey 10

3) Lynott, Madi 10 4) Turner, Carson 10

A2 2:53.56Elks Gso-NC

1) Wolfe, Meira 9 2) Buck, Deorwynne 10

3) Caudill, Carley 9 4) Saslow, Amelia 10

B3 x3:23.53ORSC-NC

1) Maffeo, Adeline 10 2) Addicott, Aleira 10

3) McDonald, Kirby 9 4) Welch, Taylor 10

C4 x3:27.31ORSC-NC

1) Turner, Riley 9 2) Disney, Abigail 10

3) Sigmon, Emily 10 4) Harper, Lily 9

 
Event 78  Boys 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:05.56ORSC-NC

1) Ramesh, Nirvhan 10 2) Key, Maddox 10

3) Zachar, Grayson 9 4) Lopez, Edward 10

A2 3:26.43Elks Gso-NC

1) Apple, Thomas 9 2) Killam, George 9

3) Willoughby, Easton 9 4) Chandler, Phoenix 10

B3 x4:30.47ORSC-NC

1) Knesel, Tyler 9 2) Sartwell, Noah 9

3) Kampen, Simon 9 4) May, Maxwell 10

 
Event 79  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.94ORSC-NC

1) Nguyen, Christine 12 2) Wilson, June 11

3) Bowen, Reagan 11 4) Slaughter, Charlotte 11

A2 2:26.57Elks Gso-NC

1) Whitehurst, Auburn 12 2) Schlosberg, Sammie 12

3) Zeller, Lia 11 4) Grimsley, Charley 11

B3 x3:00.65Elks Gso-NC

1) Van Horne, Lilliana 12 2) Artrip, Nora 11

3) DeWeese, Amelia 12 4) Bledsoe, Riley 11

B4 x3:09.19ORSC-NC

1) Hock, Veronika 11 2) Johnson, Kathleen 11

3) Powell, Caitlyn 12 4) Blaylock, Blakelyn 11

 
Event 80  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:31.60ORSC-NC

1) Mungas, Logan 11 2) Lopez, Samuel 11

3) Pena, Ryan 12 4) Sigmon, Caleb 12

A2 2:39.78Elks Gso-NC

1) McKenney, Aiden 11 2) Transou, Cameron 12

3) Williams, Alexander 12 4) Haislip, Davis 11

 
Event 81  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.63ORSC-NC

1) Atkins, Alania 13 2) Thomas, Audrey 14

3) Smith, Avery 13 4) McDonald, Mallory 13

A2 2:17.81Elks Gso-NC

1) O'Neill, Rory 13 2) Strafaci, Corabella 14

3) Kennedy, Hollan 14 4) Soots, Emma 14

B3 x2:28.57ORSC-NC

1) Kampen, Clara 13 2) Powell, Chloe 13

3) Smith, Jordan 13 4) Disney, Isabella 13

 
Event 82  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.12Elks Gso-NC

1) Saslow, Ben 13 2) Smith, Oliver 13

3) Domachowski, Peter 13 4) Wolfe, Davis 13

A2 2:12.35ORSC-NC

1) Hartman, Gavin 14 2) Phelps, Ray 14

3) Knesel, Zach 14 4) Welch, Cooper 14

B3 x2:27.04ORSC-NC

1) Mungas, Connor 13 2) Chiappetta, George 13

3) Scheier, Mason 13 4) Slaughter, Foster 13

B4 x2:50.12Elks Gso-NC

1) Mosher, Nick 13 2) Seabolt, Cooper 13

3) Borden, Weston 13 4) Johnson, Grayson 13

 
Event 83  Girls 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.46ORSC-NC

1) Smith, Mackenzie 16 2) Ramirez, Kailey 15

3) Bowen, Mackenzie 18 4) Smith, Lauron 16

B2 x2:26.86ORSC-NC

1) Bowen, Caroline 15 2) Pena, Kaitlyn 16

3) Sechrist, Kate 17 4) McDowell, Maddie 16

A3 2:33.09Elks Gso-NC

1) Seiz, Layla 16 2) Artrip, Penelope 11

3) Harrelson, Bailey 13 4) O'Neill, Esme 16

 
Event 84  Boys 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.40ORSC-NC

1) Copple, Jacob 17 2) Killian, John 17

3) Dodds, Wyatt 17 4) Mungas, Matt 17
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Elks vs Oak Ridge - 6/17/2025

GSO Elks Welcomes Oak RIdge

Good luck everyone!

Results - Meet

(Event 84  Boys 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 x2:01.48ORSC-NC

1) Nguyen, Joey 16 2) Dodds, Davis 15

3) Mungas, Jake 16 4) Smith, Carson 16

A--- DQ DQElks Gso-NC

1) Hall, Christopher 18 2) Hankins, Thomas 14

3) Strafaci, Sal 17 4) Johnson, Nolan 16

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 84

1. Oak Ridge Swim Club 935

2. Elks Lodge Gso 632


